DHI-ASGY1XXA-X
Dahua Flap Barrier
· 304 stainless steel cabinet with a thickness of 0.8 mm.
· Includes 4 pairs of IR detectors for the anti-squeeze and anti-tailing
  functions.
· Comes with an energy storage capacitor. When the device is turned
  off, the arm automatically opens.

Dimensions (mm[inch])
Application
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Flap Barrier
DHI-ASGY110A-L Flap Barrier DHI-ASGY110A-L
Single left turnstile
DHI-ASGY110A-R1 Flap Barrier DHI-ASGY110A-R1
Single right turnstile
DHI-ASGY110A-R2 Flap Barrier DHI-ASGY110A-R2
Single right turnstile
DHI-ASGY120A-D1 Flap Barrier DHI-ASGY120A-D1
Single middle turnstile
DHI-ASGY120A-D2 Flap Barrier DHI-ASGY120A-D2
Single middle turnstile
Operating Humidity 5%–93% (RH), non-condensing
Operating Environment Indoor
Storage Temperature –25 °C to +70 °C (–13 °F to +158 °F)